
DMB04-82

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

1 30009002302 Pan Head Screw M4×22  

2 30009008057 Belt Cover  

3 30009008058 สายพาน  

4 30009008059 มูเ่ล-่ใหญ่  

5 30009008060 มูเ่ล-่เล็ก  

6 30021100225 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×20  

7 30009008061 Bearing Bracket  

8 30021400489 Ball Bearing 6000-2RS  

9 30400401806 อะไหลทุ่น่ไฟฟ้า DMB04-82  

10 30021400232 Ball Bearing 627RS-DC02  

11 30009000688  Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.8×55  

12 30009008065 อะไหลฟิ่ลคอยล ์DMB04-82  

15 30009008066 Cord Guard  

16 30009008067 Brush Holder Cap  

17 30009008068 แปรงถา่น  

18 30009008069 Brush Holder Assembly  

19 30009008070 Bearing Cover  

20 30021200037 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4×8  

21 30009008071 Dust Guide Cover  

22 30009002080 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×13  

23 30009008072 Adjusting Knob (Red)  

24 30009008073 Flat Washer  

25 30009008074 Lock Screw  

26 30009008075 Baffle Plate  

27 30009008076 Front Base  

28 30009008077 Rubber Pad  

29 30009008078 Adjusting Spring  

30 30021100039 Hex Flange Bolt M6×18  

31 30009008079 Big Flange  

32 30009008080 Screw M4×4  

33 30009008081 Small Flange  

34 30029800001 Blade  

35 30009008083 Drum Body  

36 30021400453 Deep Groove Ball Bearing 608-2RS  

38 30009008085 สวชิต์  

40 30009008086 Strain Relief Assembly  

41 30009008087 Motor Housing Assembly (Blue)  

42 30009008088 Rear Base  

43 30009008089 Tapping Screw ST5×12  

44 30009008090 Edge Guide  

45 30009008091 Sharpening Holder Assembly  

46 30009008092 Blade Guage  

47 30025100004 Socket Wrench 9  

48 30021200129 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×6.5  


